
Club Members

1 Charmi Vora 

v.charmi09@gmail.com 

2 Shivam Bajaj 

ishivambajaj@gmail.com 

3 Ayushi Badwaik 

ayushibadwaik98@gmail.com 

4 Aishwarya Khasgiwala 

aishwaryak1357@gmail.com 

5 Chinmayi Lad 

chinmayilad09@gmail.com 

6 Sahar Kapadi 

saharkapadi@gmail.com 

7 Pooja Mishra 

pujameeshra1996@gmail.com 

8 Mohnish Nath 

mohnish.nath2207@gmail.com 

9 Divya Wagaralkar 

divyawagaralkar97@gmail.com 

10 Shailee Dave 

smdave506@gmail.com 
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Durgadevi Saraf Institute of

Management Studies

Durgadevi Saraf Institute of

Management Studies (DSIMS) has

been conceived with the

ambitious objectives of

developing professional expertise

and skilled manpower in all

functional areas of management.

The Institute aims at providing

professional management

education to students & thereby

provides highly motivated &

skilled management professionals

to the industry.

  Name

 Description

Number of Club Members

146 



11 Shreya Talekar 

shreyatalekar19@gmail.com 

12 Rahul Tiwari 

rahul310t@gmail.com 

13 Prajyot Mahajan 

mahajanprajyot.98@gmail.com 

14 Tanisha Agarwal 

tanishaagarwal69@gmail.com 

15 Pragati Sharma 

pragatis0210@gmail.com 

16 Sagarika Naik 

sagarikanaik27@gmail.com 

17 Urvi Shah 

shahurvi1026@gmail.com 

18 Shantanu Kharat 

shantanu.kharat@icloud.com 

19 Sriya Dey 

shriya.dey9@gmail.com 

20 Kartik Bubna 

bubnakartik1@gmail.com 

21 Sumit Khatua 

khatwa.sumit143@gmail.com 

22 Akshay Mundayat 

akshaymundayat@gmail.com 

23 Chirag Singh 

singhchirag046@gmail.com 

24 SHAH MAITRI SANDEEP 

maitrishah75@gmail.com 

25 Bitasta Mishra 

rashimishra1298@gmail.com 

26 Anjali Chaudhari 

anjalichaudhari020@gmail.com 

27 Aditi Palav 

aditipalav98@gmail.com 

28 Rupesh 

rworld.rt@gmail.com 

29 Ayush 

ayushpatil2261@gmail.com 

30 Parnavi Mhatre 

parnavimhatre19@gmail.com 

31 Riya Andhale 

riyara29@gmail.com 



32 Ramona Lobo 

ramona.laqueta27@gmail.com 

33 Shantanu Kharat 

shantanu.kharat96@gmail.com 

34 Manisha Amin 

manisha.amin98@gmail.com 

35 Rakshita Bandivdekar 

rakshitabandivdekar84@gmail.com 

36 Komal Mahajan 

kamahajan19@gmail.com 

37 Sarthak Parnaik 

sarthakparnaik2@gmail.com 

38 Mitali Padwal 

mitalipadwal99@gmail.com 

39 Akhil Bhattar 

akhilbhattar49@gmail.com 

40 Ayushi Sarawagi 

ayushigs@gmail.com 

41 Bhargavi Patel 

p.bhargavi98@gmail.com 

42 Mihir Dave 

mihirdave70@gmail.com 

43 Snehi Parmar 

snehi.parmar111@gmail.com 

44 AKSHAY PAWAR 

akshaypravinpawar@gmail.com 

45 Sudhir Joshi 

sudhirjoshi261@gmail.com 

46 Khushbu Chauhan 

khushbuc59@gmail.com 

47 Jay Ajmera 

ajmerajay99@gmail.com 

48 Arisht Bhandari 

arisht.bhandari.ab@gmail.com 

49 VIRAJ DINGORE 

dingore9975@gmail.com 

50 Misri Mandaliya 

mandaliyamishri@gmail.com 

51 Kunal Sainchauhan 

kunalchauhan20897@gmail.com 

52 Rinki Yadav 

rinkyyadav585@gmail.com 



53 Abhijeet Maharnwar 

abhijeetmaharnwar@gmail.com 

54 Shreya Kotian 

shreyakotian98@gmail.com 

55 Rajat Panchabhai 

rajat.panchabhai@gmail.com 

56 pranjali mane 

pranjalimane26@gmail.com 

57 Shiwani Wagle 

shivaniwagle96@gmail.com 

58 Hamza Jamal 

hamzajamal025@gmail.com 

59 Rutuja Mairal 

rutujapsm@gmail.com 

60 Leena Harkulkar 

leenaharkulkar14@gmail.com 

61 Jay Soni 

jaysoni3006@gamil.com 

62 Jay Soni 

jaysoni3006@gmail.com 

63 Priti Kannojiya 

priti.kannojiya.pk@gmail.com 

64 Arsheen ANIS 

arsheen.anis@gmail.com 

65 Parul Pathrabe 

parulpathrabe44@gmail.com 

66 Harshal Mevada 

harshalmevada@gmail.com 

67 Yash Savla 

yashsavla333@gmail.com 

68 Aditya Dhawale 

adidhawale2013@gmail.com 

69 Govind Pandey 

govindpandeyyoyo@gmail.com 

70 Hitakshi Davane 

hitakshidavane15@gmail.com 

71 Divya Kapadia 

divyakapadia4@gmail.com 

72 Vikas Gupta 

guptavikas809@gmail.com 

73 Pankil Parekh 

pankilpk@gmail.com 



74 Ritesh Singh 

riteshindrasingh@gmail.com 

75 Prakash Sarda 

sardaprakash96@gmail.com 

76 Chinmay Patil 

patil.chinmay27@gmail.com 

77 Saloni Savla 

savlasaloni502@gmail.com 

78 Jijo Varghese 

jijovarghese888@gmail.com 

79 Suraj Vaishnav 

vaishnavsuraj1891@gmail.com 

80 Kinjal Parmar 

parmar.kinjal0396@gmail.com 

81 satish kumar verma 

satishv.5332@gmail.com 

82 Riya Desai 

riyaasmindesai@gmail.com 

83 Prachi Ruparelia 

prachiruparelia.18@gmail.com 

84 Kunal Savla 

savlakunal925@gmail.com 

85 Atul Singh 

atul70624@gmail.com 

86 Rushikesh Hatwalne 

rushikeshhatwalne@gmail.com 

87 Saurabh surti 

saurabhsurti07@gmail.com 

88 Varsha Deokar 

imdvarsha@gmail.com 

89 Shefali Sharma 

sharmashefali56@gmail.com 

90 Sachit Shetty 

sachit1579@gmail.com 

91 Mithul Pillai 

mithulpillai@gmail.com 

92 Sumit Kumeriya 

sumitkumeriya84@gmail.com 

93 Joel Madhri 

joelmadhri@gmail.com 

94 Vibhor sharma 

sharma.vibhor9@gmail.com 



95 Yash Bhaveshkumar Darji 

yashdrj710@gmail.com 

96 Priyanka Gandhi 

14pinks98@gmail.com 

97 Aditya Chitriv 

aditya.chitriv123@gmail.com 

98 Kevin Shah 

knshah16@gmail.com 

99 Nemish Chavda 

nemishchavda91729@gmail.com 

100 Prachi Shivhare 

prachishivhare62@gmail.com 

101 Pragati Rane 

rane.pragati98@gmail.com 

102 Varun Agarwal 

varunagarwal051198@gmail.com 

103 Shivani Tiwari 

shivanittiwari8@gmail.com 

104 Saloni Jakhotia 

jakho.saloni@gmail.com 

105 Pooja Shukla 

poojashukla25296@gmail.com 

106 Shivani Singh 

shivu14598@gmail.com 

107 Pujabhat 

pujabhat088@gmail.com 

108 Ashish Khatri 

khatri.ashish2895@gmail.com 

109 Tejas Meena 

tejasmeena77@gmail.com 

110 Heema Manral 

hemamanral1997@gmail.com 

111 Pranay Bansal 

pranaybansal1997@gmail.com 

112 Sulochana Sawant 

sulochanasawant16@gmail.com 

113 Jamila Nadar 

nadarjamila@gmail.com 

114 Akash Trivedi 

akashtrivedi33@gmail.com 

115 Sandeep Kushwaha 

sandeepbhagatdsims06@gmail.com 



116 Tejashri Joshi 

tejashri1417@gmail.com 

117 Dhaval Agaria 

dhavalagariya18@gmail.com 

118 nishtha sharma 

nishthas583@gmail.com 

119 Chhaya Yadav 

chhayayadav2411@gmail.com 

120 Shubham Rajpurohit 

shubhampurohit16@gmail.com 

121 Anusha Iyer 

anushaiyer98@gmail.com 

122 Suyog Somani 

somanisuyog@gmail.com 

123 Shweta Mishra 

shwetamishra9867@gmail.com 

124 Ruta Chavan 

chavanruta9@gmail.com 

125 Suraj Shetty 

coolsuraj_25@yahoo.co.in 

126 Mrunmayee Kelkar 

kelkarmrunmayee@gmail.com 

127 Ayushi Kakrania 

ayushi.kak21@gmail.com 

128 priyanka shaktawat 

shaktawatpriyanka1998@gmail.com 

129 Manada Kubal 

manadakubal97@gmail.com 

130 ADITYA PATIL 

adipatil900456@gmail.com 

131 Apurva Pandey 

apurva639@gmail.com 

132 Twinkle Gupta 

twinklegupta1697@gmail.com 

133 Charmi Vora 

v.charmi@gmail.com 

134 Aakash Mishra 

aakashmishra577@gmail.com 

135 Kasturi Raut 

kasturiraut19@gmail.com 

136 Mitali Vete 

mnvete@gmail.com 



Name and Signature of the Club Administrator 

137 Akshay Pawar 

pakshay575@gmail.com 

138 Soniya Shah 

shahsoniya320@gmail.com 

139 Laxmina Prajapati 

prajapatilaxmina@gmail.com 

140 Richa Bora 

richabora2799@gmail.com 

141 Rohit Barai 

rohitbarai33@gmail.com 

142 Jayesh Sawadkar 

jayeshsawadkar@gmail.com 

143 prerak mehta 

mehtaprerak65@gmail.com 

144 Chandrashekhar Kaushik 

c.kaushik@dsims.org.in 

145 Vipul Gediya 

gediyavipul11@gmail.com 

146 Mitali Kasliwal 

mitalikasliwal23297@gmail.com 
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